Sr.no. DESCRIPTION PARTNUMBER QTY
1 3.579545MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS3.579545AC16F 10 pcs
2 4MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS4.000AC20F 10 pcs
3 4.096MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH MEC:4.096MHz 10 pcs
4 4.9152MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS4.9152AC32F 10 pcs
5 8MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS8.000AC20F 10 pcs
6 10MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS10.000AC20F 10 pcs
7 11.0592MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS11.0592AC20F 10 pcs
8 12MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS12.000AC20F 10 pcs
9 12.288MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS12.288AC20F 10 pcs
10 14.31818MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS14.31818AC20F 10 pcs
11 14.7456MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS14.7456AC20F 10 pcs
12 16MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS16.000AC20F 10 pcs
13 18.432MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS18.432AC20F 10 pcs
14 20MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS20.000AC20F 10 pcs
15 22.1184MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS22.1184AC20F 10 pcs
16 25MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS25.000AC20F 10 pcs
17 36.768MHz/49/U-S / DIP/TH NSK:NXS32.768AC20F 10 pcs
NOTE :Any Values Among the List